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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Tennessee

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/25/2024 at 5:01 PM CDT and filed on 10/25/2024

Case Name: Fenton v. Story et al

Case Number: 3:24−cv−01282

Filer:

Document Number: 131

Docket Text:
 Case transferred in from the District of Michigan Western; Case Number 1:23−cv−01097.
Original file certified copy of transfer order and docket sheet received.

3:24−cv−01282 Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Bret Chaness &nbsp &nbsp bchaness@rlselaw.com

Brian Joseph Gallagher &nbsp &nbsp bgallagher@lennonmiller.com

Dawn Nicole Williams &nbsp &nbsp dwilliams@dykema.com

Laura C. Baucus &nbsp &nbsp lbaucus@dykema.com

Michael L. Gutierrez &nbsp &nbsp Gutierrez@butzel.com

Ryan D. Cobb &nbsp &nbsp Ryan.Cobb@usdoj.gov

Sandra J. Densham &nbsp &nbsp sdensham@plunkettcooney.com

Tyler A. Burk &nbsp &nbsp burkt@butzel.com

Valerie Henning Mock &nbsp &nbsp valerie.mock@wilsonelser.com

3:24−cv−01282 Notice SHOULD be delivered by other means to:

Jeffrey Ryan Fenton
17195 Silver Parkway #150
Fenton, MI 48430

https://ecf.tnmd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?101706
https://ecf.tnmd.uscourts.gov/doc1/16905918810?caseid=101706&de_seq_num=493&magic_num=MAGIC


Thomas E. Anderson
1187 Old Hickory Blvd., Ste. 125
Brentwood, TN 37027

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:


	nef-html_101706-493.html

